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71 responses

Yes Not No
HEALTH SUIe
Our children learn about health at school 93% 7%
School provides plenty of exercise for children 97% 3%
Children are taught about the dangers of smoking, drugs and alcohol abuse 68% | 27% 6%
School meals provide healthy choices 94% 4% 1%
We can get help from the school nurse if we are worried about our children 87% 11% 1%
We get clear information from school if our children are hurt or ill 90% 6% 3%
SAFEGUARDING
Adults who work in school are carefully checked beforehand 82% | 18%
Our children can talk to adults in school if they are worried 93% 7%
Bullying is dealt with quickly and effectively 79% 17% 4%
The school site is as secure as possible 93% 6% 1%
Children are taught road safety 94% 6%
School teaches children about ‘Stranger Danger’ 92% 8%
ACHIEVEMENT
Our children enjoy their lessons most of the time 97% 1% 1%
We are pleased with the progress our children make 96% 3% 1%
Teachers in school are good at getting the best from children 97% 3%
Behaviour is well managed and does not disrupt lessons 87% | 10% 3%
We are happy with the amount of homework children get 89% 8% 3%
PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT
Children’s views are listened to 85% 15%
We feel that we can come into school to talk to the staff 94% 4% 1%
We know about the work of the Pupil Council 73% | 21% 7%
PREPARATION FOR THE NEXT STAGE
The work children do in school is important for their future 99% 1%

WHAT COULD SCHOOL DO BETTER?

Enforce ‘Stranger Danger’ more
Reward good behaviour more
Open the rear gate to make drop off more convenient

they can. They do a great job.

Nothing. It is nice to know what work they have done. The teachers help them in every way




